166-83mm 9BB mono P type half cell
TEL: +86-519-81688389 E-mail: info@sunriseenergy.cnSUNRISE ENERGY CO., LTD Web: www.sunriseenergy.cn
TEL: +86-519-81688389 E-mail: info@sunriseenergy.cnWeb: www.sunriseenergy.cn
SR-9B166MPERC
Dimension: 166mm×166mm±0.25mm
Thickness (Cell): 190±30μm
Front (−): 9 busbars(silver), width 0.1±0.03mm, 124 finger grids, Blue anti-reflecting coating(silicon
nitride)

效率 最大输出 最大输出 最大输出
 开路电
压
 短路电
流
填充因子
（%）
功率
Pmpp
电压
Umpp
电流
Impp
Uoc Isc  FF
  （W） （V） （A） （V） （A） （%）
TW-166M-229 22.9 6.28 0.5837 10.943 0.6926 11.533 79.96
TW-166M-228 22.8 6.25 0.5819 10.926 0.6913 11.524 79.81
TW-166M-227 22.7 6.22 0.5802 10.907 0.6899 11.510 79.70
TW-166M-226 22.6 6.20 0.5783 10.892 0.6881 11.490 79.67
TW-166M-225 22.5 6.17 0.5763 10.878 0.6862 11.475 79.61
TW-166M-224 22.4 6.14 0.5744 10.861 0.6847 11.462 79.49
TW-166M-223 22.3 6.11 0.5725 10.845 0.6831 11.448 79.39
TW-166M-222 22.2 6.09 0.5704 10.825 0.6816 11.433 79.24
TW-166M-221 22.1 6.06 0.5682 10.812 0.6804 11.432 78.99
TW-166M-220 22.0 6.03 0.5661 10.802 0.6792 11.427 78.79
电性能参数
Product Appearance
TEL: +86-519-81688389 E-mail: info@sunriseenergy.cnWeb: www.sunriseenergy.cn
Electrical Performance Parameters